Model : DP/60/HYD/VIII
Multi Head Dosing Pump,
Space Saving, Modular Design with
any Combination of Plunger &
Diaphragm Heads & MOC’s
Reliable & High Precision
Dosing Pumps
Typical Applications

1529
1458
1413
1315
1218
70
PUMP MODEL Stroke Lg
(MM)
DIAPH DIA SPM Max Capacity
(LPH)
Max Pressure (kg/cm
Sq)
Connection
(mm)
Max Motor (KW)
DP/3/DIA/50 3 50 29 6 6 15 0.04
DP/3/DIA/50 3 50 48 9.9 6 15 0.04
DP/3/DIA/65 3 65 29 12 6 15 0.04
DP/2/DIA/80 2 80 49 20 8 15 0.37
DP/3/DIA/50 3 50 98 20 6 15 0.04
DP/3/DIA/65 3 65 48 20 6 15 0.04
DP/2/DIA/90 2 90 49 26 8 15 0.37
DP/3/DIA/50 3 50 144 31 6 15 0.06
DP/4/DIA/80 4 80 49 40 8 15 0.37
DP/3/DIA/65 3 65 98 42 6 15 0.06
DP/3/DIA/50 3 50 185 43 6 15 0.06
DP/4/DIA/90 4 90 49 52 8 15 0.37
DP/3/DIA/65 3 65 144 64 6 20 0.06
DP/8/DIA/80 8 80 49 89 8 20 0.37
DP/8/DIA/90 8 90 49 115 7.3 20 0.37
DP/8/DIA/100 8 100 49 143 5.6 20 0.37
DP/8/DIA/120 8 120 49 147 3.4 20 0.37
DP/8/DIA/80 8 80 98 178 8 25 0.37
DP/8/DIA/90 8 90 98 221 7.4 25 0.37
DP/8.5/DIA/130 8.5 130 49 243 8 25 0.75
DP/8/DIA/80 8 80 147 268 8 25 0.37
DP/8/DIA/100 8 100 98 286 5.7 25 0.37
DP/8/DIA/90 8 90 147 345 7 25 0.37
DP/8.5/DIA/150 8.5 150 49 350 7.5 25 0.75
DP/8/DIA/80 8 80 196 379 6 25 0.75
DP/8/DIA/120 8 120 98 388 3.5 25 0.37
DP/8.5/DIA/170 8.5 170 49 425 5.5 25 0.75
DP/8/DIA/100 8 100 147 429 5.4 25 0.37
DP/8/DIA/90 8 90 196 460 4.4 25 0.75
DP/8.5/DIA/130 8.5 130 98 487 7.8 25 0.75
DP/8/DIA/100 8 100 196 543 3.3 25 0.75